
March 2024
Cactus Valley

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Easter
Bus Escort to Your Church [OS]8:30
CHURCH SERVICES
"Movement of the Way" with
Pastor Ed [TH]

9:00

"EASTER SUNDAY BRUNCH" [DR]11:00
"RUMMIKUB" [3B]1:30
Sunday Movie: [TH]1:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

March cont'd Location Keys
Billiards Room BR
Conv. Rm. 3A 3A
Conv. Rm. 3B 3B
Craft Room 2A
Dining Room DR
Fitness Center FC
Lobby LB
Lounge LO
Main Street MS
Offsite, Meet in Lobby OS
Poker Room 2B
Theater TH

Arts & Crafts

Fitness

Games

Heart Healthy

Intellectual

Meeting

Movie

Music

New Activity

Social

Spiritual

Wear Red Fridays at Cactus Valley!!
Walking Club [OS]9:00
Friday's Fabulous Fit Class [FC]10:00
"A PEACE OF MIND" - snacks &
facts [LO]

1:30

"BRIDGE WITH MIDGE" [3B]1:30
Friday Movies: "WHITE LIGHTNING" 1973
[TH]

1:30

Happy Hour - "DENISE CLEMENTE" hosted
by Kirk from Empower Me!! [DR]

3:30

New 2024 Movie Every Friday!! "AQUAMAN
- THE LOST KINGDOM" [TH]

6:30

"HAND & FOOT" card game
[LO]

12:30

ARMCHAIR TRAVEL
REVISITED: "ST. MICHAEL
MARYLAND" [TH]

1:30

OPEN RUMMIKUB [LO]1:30
Open Billiards "Let's play some pool" [BR]2:30
CY Evening Movie: "LEVIATHAN" 1989 [TH]6:30

Bus Escort to Your Church [OS]8:30
"CELEBRATION OF LIFE" for

IRIS KEELS [TH]
9:30

"SUNDAY BRUNCH" [DR]11:30
"RUMMIKUB" [3B]1:30
Sunday Movie: "JESUS REVOLUTION" 2023
[TH]

1:30

Les Miserables [OS]3:00
CY Evening Movie: "AVATAR - The way of
the water" 2022 [TH]

6:30

Walking Club [OS]9:00
Monday Morning Exercise [FC]10:00
American Mahjong. Third floor
A hall [3A]

1:00

"PREVENT CHILD TRAFFICKING
PRESENTATION" [TH]

1:30

Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"BINGO" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie: "THE LADY VANISHES"
2013

6:30

"ARMCHAIR TRAVEL" -
Exploring the Best Places
Around the World!! [TH]

10:00

Tuesday Fit Class 30 - minutes
[FC]

10:00

Mexican Train [LO]1:30
Tuesday Movie: "THE VAULT" 2021 [TH]1:30
Blackjack [2B]2:00
Arts & Crafts - Experiencing the world of Art
[2A]

3:30

CY Evening Movie: "GAME PLAN" 2007
[TH]

6:30

Walking Club [LB]9:00
Workout Wednesday [FC]10:00
WII BOWLING [TH]10:45
Patients Choice - "SNACKS &
FACTS" [MS]

1:00

Wednesday Movie: "THE UNFORGIVEN"
1960 [TH]

1:30

Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"Bingo" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie: "CASABLANCA" 1942
[TH]

6:30

Hand & Foot Card Game [LO]6:30

Thursday Fit Class 30 -
minutes [FC]

10:00

GREAT COURSES - WORLD
HERITAGE SITES: Exploring the
World's Greatest Places [TH]

10:30

"TOWN HALL MEETING" followed by
"CHEF'S CHAT" with Chef Anthony [TH]

1:30

BEAN BAG BASEBALL [MS]3:00
CY Evening Movie: "MONEY PIT" 1987 [TH]6:30

Wear Red Fridays at Cactus Valley!!
Walking Club [OS]9:00
Friday's Fabulous Fit Class [FC]10:00
"FRIDAY MORNING BINGO"
with Patients Choice [LO]

10:30

"MIND FIT/JEOPARDY" with GREG from
THE KEY [LO]

1:00

"BRIDGE WITH MIDGE" [3B]1:30
"WOMEN'S HEALTH" with Archwell [TH]1:30
"CACTUS VALLEY SOCIAL HOUR" - BYOW
[LO]

3:00

New 2024 Movie Every Friday!!
"UPGRADED" [TH]

6:30

"HAND & FOOT" card game
[LO]

12:30

ARMCHAIR TRAVEL
REVISITED: "VENICE ITALY"
[TH]

1:30

OPEN RUMMIKUB [LO]1:30
Open Billiards "Let's play some pool" [BR]2:30
CY Evening Movie: "THE MAN WITH THE
GOLDEN ARM" 1955 [TH]

6:30

Daylight Saving Time Begins
Bus Escort to Your Church [OS]8:30
CHURCH SERVICES
"Movement of the Way" with
Pastor Ed [TH]

9:00

"SUNDAY BRUNCH" [DR]11:30
"RUMMIKUB" [3B]1:30
Sunday Movie: [TH]1:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Walking Club [OS]9:00
Monday Morning Exercise [FC]10:00
American Mahjong. Third floor
A hall [3A]

1:00

Monday Movie: [TH]1:30
Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"BINGO" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie:6:30

"ARMCHAIR TRAVEL" -
Exploring the Best Places
Around the World!! [TH]

10:00

Tuesday Fit Class 30 - minutes
[FC]

10:00

Mexican Train [LO]1:30
Tuesday Movie: [TH]1:30
Blackjack [2B]2:00
Arts & Crafts - Experiencing the world of Art
[2A]

3:30

CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Walking Club [LB]9:00
Workout Wednesday [FC]10:00
WII BOWLING [TH]10:45
Patients Choice - "SNACKS &
FACTS" [MS]

1:00

Wednesday Movie: [TH]1:30
Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"BINGO" with Home Instead [LO]3:00
"Bingo" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30
Hand & Foot Card Game [LO]6:30

Thursday Fit Class 30 -
minutes [FC]

10:00

GREAT COURSES - WORLD
HERITAGE SITES: Exploring the
World's Greatest Places [TH]

10:30

11 - 1 pm: PIZZA EXTRAVAGANZA - with
Chef Anthony for National PI Day! [DR]

11:00

Thursday Movie: [TH]1:30
BEAN BAG BASEBALL [MS]3:00
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

"Deadline to R.S.V.P. to the Banquet
Dinner"

Wear Red Fridays at Cactus Valley!!
Walking Club [OS]9:00
Friday's Fabulous Fit Class [FC]10:00
"BRIDGE WITH MIDGE" [3B]1:30
Friday Movies: [TH]1:30
Happy Hour - "DONNA LYNNE" -
Celebrating the Green [DR]

3:30

New 2024 Movie Every Friday!! [TH]6:30

"HAND & FOOT" card game
[LO]

12:30

ARMCHAIR TRAVEL
REVISITED: "PARIS FRANCE"
[TH]

1:30

OPEN RUMMIKUB [LO]1:30
Open Billiards "Let's play some pool" [BR]2:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

St. Patrick's Day
Bus Escort to Your Church [OS]8:30
CHURCH SERVICES
"Movement of the Way" with
Pastor Ed [TH]

9:00

"SUNDAY BRUNCH" - Happy St. Patrick's
Day!!!! [DR]

11:30

"RUMMIKUB" [3B]1:30
Sunday Movie: [TH]1:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Walking Club [OS]9:00
Monday Morning Exercise [FC]10:00
American Mahjong. Third floor
A hall [3A]

1:00

Monday Movie: [TH]1:30
Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"St Patrick's Day BINGO Party" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie:6:30

"ARMCHAIR TRAVEL" -
Exploring the Best Places
Around the World!! [TH]

10:00

Tuesday Fit Class 30 - minutes
[FC]

10:00

Mexican Train [LO]1:30
Tuesday Movie: [TH]1:30
Blackjack [2B]2:00
Arts & Crafts - Hosted by BrightOn [2A]3:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Walking Club [LB]9:00
Workout Wednesday [FC]10:00
WII BOWLING [TH]10:45
Patients Choice - "SNACKS &
FACTS" [MS]

1:00

Wednesday Movie: [TH]1:30
Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"Bingo" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30
Hand & Foot Card Game [LO]6:30

Thursday Fit Class 30 -
minutes [FC]

10:00

GREAT COURSES - WORLD
HERITAGE SITES: Exploring the
World's Greatest Places [TH]

10:30

Thursday Movie: [TH]1:30
BEAN BAG BASEBALL [MS]3:00

"CACTUS VALLEY MONTHLY BANQUET/
CELEBRATION DINNER" [DR]

5:00

CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Wear Red Fridays at Cactus Valley!!
Walking Club [OS]9:00
Friday's Fabulous Fit Class [FC]10:00

"BINGO - with Patient's
Choice" [LO]

10:30

"FRIDAY MORNING BINGO" with Patients
Choice [LO]

10:30

"MIND FIT/JEOPARDY" with GREG from
THE KEY [LO]

1:00

"BRIDGE WITH MIDGE" [3B]1:30
Friday Movies: [TH]1:30

Happy Hour - "LOU DEMEIS [DR]3:30
New 2024 Movie Every Friday!! [TH]6:30

"HAND & FOOT" card game
[LO]

12:30

ARMCHAIR TRAVEL
REVISITED: "RIO DE JANEIRO
BRAZIL" [TH]

1:30

OPEN RUMMIKUB [LO]1:30
Open Billiards "Let's play some pool" [BR]2:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Bus Escort to Your Church [OS]8:30
CHURCH SERVICES
"Movement of the Way" with
Pastor Ed [TH]

9:00

"SUNDAY BRUNCH" [DR]11:30
"RUMMIKUB" [3B]1:30
Sunday Movie: [TH]1:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Walking Club [OS]9:00
Monday Morning Exercise [FC]10:00
American Mahjong. Third floor
A hall [3A]

1:00

Monday Movie: [TH]1:30
Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"BINGO" [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie:6:30

"ARMCHAIR TRAVEL" -
Exploring the Best Places
Around the World!! [TH]

10:00

Tuesday Fit Class 30 - minutes
[FC]

10:00

Mexican Train [LO]1:30
Tuesday Movie: [TH]1:30
Blackjack [2B]2:00
Arts & Crafts - Experiencing the world of Art
[2A]

3:30

CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

"WESTERN WEDNESDAY" Dress your
best western!!

Walking Club [LB]9:00
Workout Wednesday [FC]10:00
WII BOWLING [TH]10:45
Patients Choice - "SNACKS & FACTS" [MS]1:00
Wednesday Movie: [TH]1:30
Balance Class with EMW [FC]2:00
"BINGO" with Home Instead [LO]3:00
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30
Hand & Foot Card Game [LO]6:30

Thursday Fit Class 30 -
minutes [FC]

10:00

GREAT COURSES - WORLD
HERITAGE SITES: Exploring the
World's Greatest Places [TH]

10:30

VENDOR'S FAIR - 1PM to 4PM [MS]1:00
Thursday Movie: [TH]1:30

CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Wear Red Fridays at Cactus Valley!!
Walking Club [OS]9:00
Friday's Fabulous Fit Class [FC]10:00
"BRIDGE WITH MIDGE" [3B]1:30
Friday Movies: [TH]1:30
"SOCIAL HOUR" - B.Y.O.W. [LO]3:00

New 2024 Movie Every Friday!! [TH]6:30

"HAND & FOOT" card game
[LO]

12:30

CREATING A LEGACY
THROUGH REAL ESTATE with

Alison from Smooth Transitions [TH]

1:30

OPEN RUMMIKUB [LO]1:30
Open Billiards "Let's play some pool" [BR]2:30
CY Evening Movie: [TH]6:30

Continued at top
Created on Monday, March 4, 2024 3:06 PM

31 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30


	Location Keys

